
BEGIN SE COR OF SEC, RUN N 398.9
FT, S'LY 392.55 FT, E 210 FT TO 

FORFINSKI BERNARD
139 SE SEARS CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

02-6S-17-09553-035

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

2617.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/30/2022 JB 2.14 25,680 0 0 25,680

STANDARD
3

20,491
8,700
25,680
54,871
11,541
43,330

HX HB 25,000
18,330
54,871

0

54,871

1444/695 8/02/2021 WD Q I 05 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCLENITHAN ZORIA

FORFINSKI BERNARD

0783/1842 12/30/1989 AG U I 13 26,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EARL WATERS

ZORIA MCCLENITHAN
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16153 M H 125 10/15/1999

2023HX Base Yr

139 SE SEARS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 784 108.9000 65.34 51,227 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 784 20,491

784 784 20,491

BAS= W56 S14 E56 N14$.

BAS

56

14

56

14

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

8,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 13,680

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


